Technical Speci�ications - M100RV
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords Round 100 x 8 mm
Straight members 50 x 4 mm
Diagonal members 50 x 4 mm
Coupling System CCS10 serie
The Prolyte M100RV Truss serie is the stronger
add on to the 100 cm series. The design of this

is fast and easy to assemble. Due to its 4-sided
webbing the truss can absorb vertical as well
as horizontal loads, which makes it ideal for
outdoor or 3 dimensional structures. Spans up
to 40 metres are no challenge for this truss.
The M100RV can optionally be equipped with
castor wheel sets.
Key points
•	 100% rigid connection system
•	 Compact size
•	 Massive load bearing capacity
•	 Low self weight
•	 Ease of assembly
B100RV Series - Standard Available Lengths and Codes
Description Code Item Number
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 80 CM M100RV-L080 111110647
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 100 CM M100RV-L100 111110295
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 120 CM M100RV-L120 111110704
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 200 CM M100RV-L200 111110648
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 250 CM M100RV-L250 111110649
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 300 CM M100RV-L300 111110650
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 350 CM M100RV-L350 111110651
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 400 CM M100RV-L400 111110644
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 80 CM RAL9005 TEXTURED PC-M100RV-L080-RAL9005-TXT 111110705
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 100 CM RAL9005 TEXTURED PC-M100RV-L100-RAL9005-TXT 111110706
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 120 CM RAL9005 TEXTURED PC-M100RV-L120-RAL9005-TXT 111110707
 RECTANGLE M100 LENGTH 200 CM RAL9005 TEXTURED PC-M100RV-L200-RAL9005-TXT 111110708